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30] 4] S|SE1PRAIARLIS 480,000 480,000
1-1 30| 2] 135/ RIR(H.30.320~4. KRR AE 185,470 165470 314,530
1-2 30] 4] 2 gﬁigggﬁ 30.3.20~4.3)H X HE 3,493 3,493] 311,037
2 30| 4] 4 EREAARBELD 20,000 20,000] 291,037
3 30] 4] 264B% & 5,262 5262 285775
4-1 30] 4l 2lABRF-TLTLERIAE 534 534] 285241
4-2, 30] 4] 2 45_;1 V=3 vkﬂﬁ*ﬂ 1,173 1,173 284,068
4-3 30{ 4 2[ARNBEES 497 497 283,571
5 30] 4] 24[k-AA-—V gmﬁ 28,800 288001 254,771
6-1 30] 4] 23v37-BakE 1,000 1,000] 253,771
6-2 0] 4] 23\hiF-BNDr-HEEHE 900 900] 252,871
7 30] 4] 18{7va-{s) 2,883 2.883] 249,088
8 30] 4 zoln n—-DF FRRIEZEEZHLLT 10,000 10,000] 239,988
9 30] 4] 29in -8 RESERLLT 2,000 2,000] 237,988
10 30 5] 1[HES 1,120 1,120] 236,868
11 30! 5| 2149k EFMEBTIRRN 2,988 2,988 233,880
12 30 5| 2(4F3 OVALEY Tt 4,837 4,837] 229043
13-1 30] 50 2i5AKY-7NTLEHIEY 534 534| 228,509
13-2 30 5] 2 55_:&1::2-—*%?(1%*4 1,170 1,170 227,339
13-3 30 5] 2/589% sﬁﬁ 513 513 226,826
14 30] 5| 2FIRAKHER 13,000 13,0000 213,826
15 30] 4 18 mg(sno»»magg 35,800 35,800] 178,026
BRABGE/10~11)
18 30| 5[ 11{3%~ MBT—EH 1,850 1,850 176,176
17 30] 5] 11 5/10~5/11 1,278 1,278] 174,898
18 300 5] MERWNETOSERIASRTE 5,000 5.000] 169,898
18 300 5] 1430 -R(ERmMNWEFOSEASREENOH) 1,490 1,490! 168,408
20 30] 5[ 22| (5/15~16)RE 9,280 9,280 159,128
21 30] 5] 16| mANRER(5/15~16)0y~RIEARORE) 2,810 2,810] 156,318
TRERIREE(5/15~16)
22 300 5| 18|40 AB - ELRE) 1,410 1410 154,908
23 30| 5| 16| FAMRER(G/15~10EAR 13,876 13,876 141,032
24 30] 5| 17]Iity 1&2018#&0)?&52 f—#gug 1,000 1,000] 140,032
25 30] 5| 18l&REMATEELIE EMPEEEE 5,000 5000] 135032
26 30} 5; 25 45%5@1&@ 3,996 3,896 131,036
27 300 5| 286 s 4,079 4,078 126,957
28 30] 5] 28l4BHYUsR 3,168 3,168 123,789
29 30] 6l 1 3,033 3,033] 120,756
30 30] 6| BIREFZELEMDS sRPIT-B 10,000 10,000 110,756
31 30] 5] 22| MmiREN(8/8~O)RRAINE 28,680 28,680 82,076
IH#Rﬁ(a/ew)
32 30| 8 8 Bk =1y 1,850 1,850 80,226
33 30, 6 8 (6/8~9)M 1,535 1,535 78,691
34-1 30 8 4 Gﬁﬁ"fﬁ il«TM: £ 534 534 78,157
34-2 30 6] 4 1,178 1,176 76,981
34-3 30] 6] 4i8 499 499 76,482
35 30 6] 9% 5,000 5000 71,482
36 30| 6 27 azng_ 4,150 4,150 67,332
37 30] 6] 27|5AZh VIV 2,466 2,466 64,866
38 30] 6] 45 g8 kil 2,988 2,988 61,878
39 30168 4|5 B A ICEETMER ST - 7IIAMEY 4,837 4,837 57,041
40 30 6| 23|MEIEIIERIEEERE 1,000 1,000 56,041
41 30| 6] 23| FBMIENBEBNE 3,000 3,000 53,041
42 30| 4| 2874 LBEXBNE 5,000 5,000 48,041
43 30] 4| 28|7+5hMBEBNDIH (HIR—EET 1,700 1,700 46,341
44 30| 6| 25/5ASMBRERAN 4,046 4,046 42,295
45-1 30] 7] 2\7BSY-TRFLEH AR 534 534 41,761
45-2 30 7] 2 75_;1/_9_ M-ﬂﬁ*i 1,176 1,176 40,585
45-3 30 7] 2BSEENE 588 588 39,997
45~4 30 7] 2 N gﬁﬂ(ﬁ:ﬁ) 7,563 7,563 32,434
46 30l 7] 28 P! 2,988 2,088 29,448
47 30] 7] 2{86R h‘:ﬂ:maw THIAARRIRY 4,837 4,837 24,609
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48 3, 70 6 M_rzm 30.7~H.31. 6) 30,600 30,600 -5,991
49 30 7 =1 FI0EEREH 5,000 5000}  -10,891
50~1 30 7 10,540 10,540] -21531
50-2 30 7 30,000 30000] 51,531
50-3 a0l 7 1,400 1,400]  -52.931
51 30] 7 500 500  -53.431

30] 7 480,000 426,569
52 30, 8] 25 fzy;g = DAY~ 1,490 1,490 425079
53 30| 7] 25/6BRMHRBENANE 4,037 4037] 421,042
54 30 1] 21 IESBEES 4,861 4861] 416,181
55 300 7] 27l6 BRH VAR 3,203 3,203] 412,978
56 30] 8] 2 75;&_&1_@%13@&__ 2,988 2,088] 408,990
57 30 8 21787 PIAASBIRE 4,837 4837] 405,153
58-1 30, g 288 ‘a"f-? }h'bt ﬂﬂ?x& 534 534] 404,618
58~2 30 8| 2{8B e vi~dvkRAN 1,176 1,176] 403,443
58-3 30| 8l 218RHBEAS 597 597] 402846
59 30] 8| 4ot-FEsE 443 442] 402,404
80-1 30 8] 13 ﬂ&(igbﬁgvoua)gﬁﬁ 88 % 3,128, @106 X 40;% 284,256 284.256] 118,148
60-2 300 7] 26\ ARM(GyMEEVOL26)EH 24,3684 24,364 93,784
61 30] 8] 28|[GERER(ZyMBI{EVOL26MERTE 170,000 170,000]  -76,216
62 30| 8| 288 TEEE 6,442 6442] -82,658
63 30| 8 77EAMEBEBFARS 4,025 40725|  -86,683
84 30] 8] 271718V 3,999 3999] 90,682
85 30 ol i&RminSEIGES B O E RSB S 600 600]  ~01,282
661 30 8] 38B&I-7NTLERER 534 534] -91,818
66-2 30! o s[sFAAMvi-tob IR 1,178 1,176]  -92,992
86-3 300 9] 3sRLEEEE 513 513]  -93505
67 30 9| 3 sis_L%Eﬂﬁl TIARRSY 4,837 4837]  -08,342
68 36 9| 38F% Pl 2,988 2,088 -101,330
69 30] 8] 5§ ;ﬁi:b‘%ﬁ(@ezﬂ * 2004%) 12,400 12,4000 -113,730
70 30 gl 25 sgﬁmgﬂmﬁ 4,011 40111 -117,741
71 30] 8| 27/8F&H YR 2,359 2.358] -120,100
72 30] 9f 27 Eﬁ_ggﬁﬁ 4918 4918 -125018
13 30 8] SBRREFBERE 5,000 5000] -130,018
74
75-1 30| 10| 2l10HRY-T UL ® AE 534 534] -130,552
75-2 30l 10] 20108 S 9~sobRIER 1,176 1,176] -131,728
75-3 30| 10| 2[10ERREERE 553 553]  -~132,281
6 30010} 2(0 A BT MER T REIRA 2,988 2988] 135269
71 30] 10| 2[8 A4 ILEEERMER S %) - TYARERIRNE 4,837 4,837] -140,106

30] 10] 5| EE3MIEHS 480,000 339,894
78 300 _10] 10| MERTEXESHICEAERS LEEBARAR 2,244 2,244] 337,650
79 30] 10| 10{&t: R A RAIA#1(2016.7~2019.6) 3,800 3.500] 333,850
80 30] 10| t7HEES(EM) 432 432] 333418
81
82 30| 10{ 16| WEBHEEASEAE 50,000 50.000] 283418
83 30] 10| 20[dbEE9—3vR 717@& g 1,000 1,000] 282,418
84 30 10| 221F\) RER Th& 5,000 50001 277418
85 30] 10 26{108 ﬂgggﬁ 4,195 4,195] 273223
86 30| 10| 25|08 HMERERFHE 5711 5711] 267,512
87 30] 10| 20{0FHHYAR 4,427 4,427 263,085
88 30] 10l 31ERERAHE 61,560 61,560 201,525
89-1 30] 111 2 B ST ALt AR 534 534| 200,991
89-2 30 11l 2(1AS L_Q_—*/f?mﬂ 1,167 1,167] 199,824
89-3 30! 11 QMNMEBLBENSE 516 516 198,308
980 30] 11| 2 ma_gmm 2,988 2.088] 196,320
91 30 1] 2 wﬁ‘r*jt@ﬁm SH-TIRARERE 4,837 4837] 191,483
92 30| 11| 3{USB, 777 1,169 1,169] 190,314
93 30] 11l 1 ggagﬁﬂﬁ ETE ] 5,000 5000 185,314
94 30] 11| 10| ZRVT{AA VTN ARBRHE 3,000 3,000} 182,314
95 30| 11 27 1052 "/! Vi 4,951 4,951 177,363
96 30l 11| 21N ARBeNE 3568 3568] 173,795
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97 30| 1t 261108 ﬁz‘m*ﬁ (g 3,530 3530] 170,265
98 30l 11 YOBRER 3,564 3564] 166,701
99 30] 12l 3 3 Fh% 4,837 4837] 161,864
108 30| 12 s[11B4hasMmTIRRe 2,988 2.988] 158,876
1011 300 120  sl12A8y-7TRILERIAE 534 534] 158,342
101-2_| 30 12| 3l12B M si-swtFAE 1,170 1,170] 157,172
101-3 | 30| 12| 3289 BENE 537 537| 156,635
102 30] 12 IEREBESEILS 20,000 20000] 136,635
103 30| 12| 2511 ASERERS 3,823 3823] 132812
104 30] 12] 2111 BRHVIVER 4211 4,211 128,601
105 30l 12| 26| 2EHBERS 3,904 3,904] 124,697
106 30l 12| 14 /xTAEEL.;é:j—LA —)2a~7 1 32,000 32,000 92,697
107-1 | 30} 12 28|=2IFYUFIY Vol.21{ERL ) 56,160 56,160 36,537
107-2 | 31} | 23 ﬁ‘/gﬁéﬂ‘. 7,106 7,108 29,431
107-3_| 311 2| 13|F5VEER 244,688 244688] 215257
31] 1] 5 480,000 264,743
108-1 | 31l 1 4{r-7iFLEHRIBE 534 534 264,209
108-2_| 3t} 1] 4[{va-obFAHEE 1,170 1,170] 263039
108-3 | 31| 1] 4|BEEEE 525 525| 262514
109 31 1] 4j12 aﬂ@ﬁ_ﬁuaﬂﬁﬁm% 4,837 4,837 257,677
110 ) 1 4129 hAMEBTMEE 2,988 2,988] 254,688
111 31 1] 13]3a Btk 2,295 2295! 252,394
112 at| 1| 25(12ARMERER RS 3,768 3,768] 248628
113 31] 1] 28|12 AH YU 4,352 4,352] 244,274
114 311 1] 29|TR S AEASEMRRIRAY 1,887 1,887] 242387
115 31 1] 29 1B9REHE 7,053 7,053 235334
116 31l 21 41854 BFTHHA 4,837 4837 230,497
117 3| 2| 41RSHEHMETIMEE 2,988 29881 227,509
118-1 | 31| 2l 4lr-ThiLeRASE 534 534| 226975
118-2 | 311 20 al{a-oiRmEd 1,154 1,154] 225821
118-3 | 31| 2! 4 & 516 516] 225305
118 3] 2| 13|% ) 3,000 3000] 222,305
120 31 2] 13 ‘k—-AA Y M 28,800 28800] 193505
121 31 2] 16814T 1,182 1,782] 191,723
122 3t 2 17 ﬁ,ﬁﬁa&aggn?#nna)f—&)mm*iﬁ 700 700 181,023
123 311 3] 1557 1,386 1,386 180,637
124 31 2] 272 B /R MRaRE 1,887 1,887 187,750
125 31 2] 2712 = 6,561 6,561 181,189
128 31 2] 21BN 3,524 3524] 171,665
127-1 1 31l 3| alr=7usLeRAas 534 534] 177,131
127-2 | 31] 3| al{vi—2yrHiEMS 1,170 1,170 175,961
127-3_| 31} 3| A[RER®E 502 502] 175,459
128 31] 3] 4 2RSS BFMETINRE 2,988 2,988 172,471
129 31| 3l 4|25 5 LEETRAE S T IR 4,837 4,837 167,634
130 31] 3] 25[2B% m@ﬂmﬂﬁ 3836 3836] 163,798
131 31 3] 28 354; SEE 4,040 4,040] 159,758
132 a1l 3l 272880 3,784 3,784 156,874
133 30] 12| 26|12 B 5 BAZBAREEEN 1,887 1,887 154,087
134 31| 3] 31 3B4mBEMaTIRmEY 2,988 2,988 151,009
135 31 3l 31{3Baas bs) 1,887 1,887] 149212
136 30] 5| 18|30 EERF(HI04~31.3) 60,000 60,000 89,212
131 a1 3] 2817UvA—4vs 4,283 4,283 84,929
138 30| 12| 28IBBTINAME 25,000 25,000 59,929
138 31 3| 3 BRERRBELTENRSE 14,812 74,741
140 35_:‘ SFTIRA (R E) 4,837 4,837 69,904
141 b7k F(RHIGE) 3,442 3,442 66,462
142 SERL VI RIELS) 6,385 6,385 60,077
143 3] 2! BARWHRENBESE 3,779 3,779 56,298
144 300 10| 12| BAXMESHI0ISNERI RSB NBR P LR 5000 5,000 51,298
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